10/11/2021

BINGO

BONUSBA

PENNY

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BINGO

BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
BONUSBA

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

4
5
8

a b wN e

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$2.50
$2.00
$0.50

$5.00
$7.50

$7.50
$106.40

$106.40
$31.00
$141.25
$228.75
$95.00
$18.75

$514.75

$633.65

Winners

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2.00

$2.00
$0.00

$0.00
$60.00
$28.20
$320.00
$53.60
$1.03

$462.83

$464.83

BS

Hald
$2.50
$2.00
$0.50

$5.00
$5.50

$5.50
$106.40

$106.40
($29.00)
$113.05
($91.25)
$41.40
$17.72

$51.92

$168.82

Per centOfSales

0.39
0.32
0.08

0.79
118

118
16.79

16.79
4.89
22.29
36.10
14.99
2.96

81.24

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.77
0.77
0.43

0.93

1.00

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

WeightedAve
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.01

0.17

0.02
0.12
0.21
0.08
0.01

0.64



